Korukla vantuz (yuvarlak)

FG 32 SI-MD-55 N018

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.06.04526
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Teknik veriler

Attribute

Value

Vantuz malzemesi
Malzeme sertligi [Shore Al

Silikon SI metal algilanabilir
55,0 Shore A

Boyut 32,00
Koruk Sayisi 2,5
Malzeme 6zellikleri FDA uyumlu
FG 32 SI-MD-55 N018
Tasarim verileri
Dk
di1
d_— Attribute Value
] Yukseklik H2 13,00 mm
— g ] Yukseklik H 37,50 mm
PN Dis cap D1 32,4 mm
g T Kafa capi Dk 18,0 mm
ic cap d1 15,0 mm
T Nt d2 16,0 mm
iccapd 8,00 mm
_d2 | Yay stroku Z 15,0 mm
Ds Cap Ds 32,0 mm
D1 Yukseklik H3 17,00 mm
Dmax(S) Not: DIN ISO 3302-1 M3 uyarinca elastomer parcalar icin kabul edilebilir

Tasarim verileri FG 32 SI-MD-55 N018

boyut toleranslari
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Meme ucu ailesi

Vantuz malzemesi
Malzeme sertligi [Shore A]
is parcasi yaricapi dak (disbikey)
Cekme kuvveti

Emme kuvveti (-600mbar)
Agirhk

Cilt

Boyut

Koruk Sayisi

Urain ailesi

N 018
Silikon SI metal algilanabilir
55,0 Shore A
35,0 mm
36,90 N
12,06 N
89¢g

9,768 cm?
32,00

2,5

FG

Note: Suction force: The suction force values are theoretical values at -0.6 bar vacuum and a dry, smooth and even workpiece surface — they are specified

without safety factors. Hose inner diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.06.04526
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